
Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES

3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue 187,762$        140,216$        (47,546)$        

3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3310.000 FEFP Revenue 2,185,037$     3,976,644$     1,791,607$     

3300.000 VPK Money 40,252$          72,834$          32,582$          

3320.000 Other State Revenue -$                   -$                   

3430.000 Interest on Investments 3,684$            6,864$            3,180$            

3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation 41,321$          -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch 33,540$          73,950$          40,410$          

3400.000 Local Source Revenue 29,548$          -$                   

TOTAL REVENUES 2,521,144$     4,270,508$     1,820,233$     

EXPENDITURES

5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 734,988$        

5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits 115,637$        

5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 12,197$          

5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 65,491$          

5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 11,585$          

5000 Subtotal 939,898$      2,357,807$     1,417,909$     

5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries 51,951$          

5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits 8,727$            

5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs 19,316$          

5200.600 Exceptional Programs - Software -$                   

5200 Subtotal 79,993$        145,971$        65,978$          

5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries 26,218$          

5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits 5,210$            

5500 Subtotal 31,428$        47,365$          15,937$          

6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries 47,384$          

6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits 3,667$            

6200.100 Media - Salaries 27,829$          

6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits 2,102$            

6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 1,944$            

6200.600 Media - Library Books 79,095$          

6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services 14,275$          

6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries 18,731$          

6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits 3,454$            

6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs -$                   

6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies 2,962$            

6000 Subtotal 201,441$      341,688$        140,246$        
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Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

Sigsbee Charter School

Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

July 1, 2013 through December 31, 2013

ALL GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services 22,305$          

7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees -$                   

7100 Subtotal 22,305$        18,400$          (3,905)$          

7200.300 General Administration - District Fee 43,414$          

7200 Subtotal 43,414$        105,425$        62,011$          

7300.100 School Administration - Salaries 117,846$        

7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits 11,289$          

7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs 5,953$            

7300.500 School Administration - Supplies 2,043$            

7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay -$                   

7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses 555$               

7300 Subtotal 137,686$      238,343$        100,657$        

7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 586,885$        

7400 Subtotal 586,885$      321,750$        (265,135)$      

7600.100 Food Service - Salaries 7,914$            

7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits 666$               

7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services 35,174$          

7600 Subtotal 43,754$        77,400$          33,646$          

7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries 22,451$          

7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits 4,061$            

7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services 148,516$        

7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities 50,165$          

7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies 5,051$            

7900 Subtotal 230,244$      417,942$        187,698$        

8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services 28,449$          

8100 Subtotal 28,449$        13,000$          (15,449)$        

9100.500 PTO Expenses -$                   

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 2,345,499$     4,085,091$     1,739,591$     

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 175,645$        185,418$        9,772$            

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2013 1,593,836$     * 1,593,836$     

FUND BALANCE DECEMBER 31, 2013 1,769,481$     ** 1,779,254$     9,772$            



Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES

3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3310.000 FEFP Revenue 2,185,037$    -$                   3,976,644$    1,791,607$    

3300.000 VPK Money 40,252$         -$                   72,834$         32,582$         

3320.000 Other State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3430.000 Interest on Investments 3,684$           -$                   6,864$           3,180$           

3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation 41,081$         -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch 33,540$         -$                   73,950$         40,410$         

3400.000 Local Source Revenue 29,548$         -$                   -$                   

TOTAL REVENUES 2,333,142$    -$                   4,130,292$    1,867,779$    

EXPENDITURES

5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 734,988$       

5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits 115,637$       

5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 9,297$           

5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 26,820$         

5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 3,025$           

5000 Subtotal 889767 2,344,163$    1,454,396$    

5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries 51,951$         

5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits 8,727$           

5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs 19,316$         

5200.600 Exceptional Programs - Software -$                   

5200 Subtotal 79993 145,971$       65,978$         

5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries 26,218$         

5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits 5,210$           

5500 Subtotal 31428 47,365$         15,937$         

6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries 47,384$         

6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits 3,667$           

6200.100 Media - Salaries 27,829$         

6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits 2,102$           

6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 882$              

6200.600 Media - Library Books 31,930$         

6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services 14,275$         

6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries 18,731$         

6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits 3,454$           

6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs -$                   

6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies 2,962$           

6000 Subtotal 153213 277,786$       124,572$       

GENERAL FUND

July 1, 2013 through December 31, 2013

Sigsbee Charter School

Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds



Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

GENERAL FUND

July 1, 2013 through December 31, 2013
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Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services 22,305$         

7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees -$                   

7100 Subtotal 22305 18,400$         (3,905)$          

7200.300 General Administration - District Fee 43,414$         

7200 Subtotal 43414 105,425$       62,011$         

7300.100 School Administration - Salaries 117,846$       

7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits 11,289$         

7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs 5,953$           

7300.500 School Administration - Supplies 2,043$           

7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay -$                   

7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses 555$              

7300 Subtotal 137686 238,343$       100,657$       

7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 585,979$       

7400 Subtotal 585979 320,000$       (265,979)$      

7600.100 Food Service - Salaries 7,914$           

7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits 666$              

7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services 35,174$         

7600 Subtotal 43754 77,400$         33,646$         

7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries 22,451$         

7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits 4,061$           

7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services 148,154$       

7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities 50,165$         

7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies 5,051$           

7900 Subtotal 229882 417,942$       188,060$       

8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services 28,449$         

8100 Subtotal 28449 13,000$         (15,449)$        

9100.500 PTO Expenses -$                   

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 2,245,872$    4,005,795$    1,759,922$    

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 87,270$         124,498$       37,228$         -$                   

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2013 1,593,836$    * 1,593,836$    

FUND BALANCE DECEMBER 31, 2013 1,681,106$    1,718,334$    37,228$         



Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES

3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue 187,762$       -$                   140,216$       (47,546)$        

3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3310.000 FEFP Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3300.000 VPK Money -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3320.000 Other State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3430.000 Interest on Investments -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation 240$              -$                   -$                   -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

TOTAL REVENUES 188,002$       -$                   140,216$       (47,546)$        

EXPENDITURES -$                   

5000.100 Instruction - Salaries -$                   

5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits -$                   

5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 2,900$           

5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 38,671$         

5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 8,560$           

5000 Subtotal 50,131$        13,644$         

5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries -$                   

5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits -$                   

5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs -$                   

5200.600 Exceptional Programs - Software -$                   

5200 Subtotal -$                  -$                   

5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries -$                   

5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits -$                   

5500 Subtotal -$                  -$                   

6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries -$                   

6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits -$                   

6200.100 Media - Salaries -$                   

6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits -$                   

6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 1,063$           

6200.600 Media - Library Books 47,165$         

6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services -$                   

6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries -$                   

6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits -$                   

6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs -$                   

6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies -$                   

6000 Subtotal 48,228$        63,902$         

Sigsbee Charter School

Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

July 1, 2013 through December 31, 2013

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS



Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

Sigsbee Charter School

Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

July 1, 2013 through December 31, 2013

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services -$                   

7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees -$                   

7100 Subtotal -$                  

7200.300 General Administration - District Fee -$                   

7200 Subtotal -$                  

7300.100 School Administration - Salaries -$                   

7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits -$                   

7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs -$                   

7300.500 School Administration - Supplies -$                   

7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay -$                   

7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses -$                   

7300 Subtotal -$                  

7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 906$              

7400 Subtotal 906$             1,750$           

7600.100 Food Service - Salaries -$                   

7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits -$                   

7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services -$                   

7600 Subtotal -$                  

7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries -$                   

7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits -$                   

7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services 362$              

7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities -$                   

7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies -$                   

7900 Subtotal 362$             

8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services -$                   

8100 Subtotal -$                  

9100.500 PTO Expenses -$                   

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 99,627$         -$                   79,296$         -$                   

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 88,376$         -$                   60,920$         (27,456)$        -$                   -$                   

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2013 -$                   -$                   -$                   

FUND BALANCE DECEMBER 31, 2013 88,376$         -$                   60,920$         (27,456)$        


